



21820

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|-----------|-----------------------------------|-----|-------------------------------------|----------|
| 1 | | 99589 | GRIP | 1 | | |
| 2 | | NLA | No Longer Available, Stop Switch | 1 | (Design I - Order Kit 87-823609A10) | |
| 3 | 87 | 823609A10 | STOP SWITCH/HANDLE KIT | 1 | | |
| 4 | 87 | 823609A1 | STOP SWITCH (DESIGN II -w/k | 1 | | |
| 5 | 37 | 14012 | DECAL (APPLY ON TUBE) | 1 | | |
| 5 | 37 | 14012 | DECAL (APPLY ON TUBE - 3.33 In | 1 | | |
| 5 | 37 | 14012 | DECAL (APPLY ON TUBE - 3.15 x | 1 | | |
| 5 | 37 | 14012 | DECAL (INTERNATIONAL SYMBO | 1 | | |
| 6 | 10 | 37342 | SCREW, (#12-14 x .375) | 1 | | |
| 7 | | 99333A | TUBE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 8 | | 97550 | TUBE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 43447A | BRACKET ASSEMBLY (BLACK) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 9 | | 43447A | BRACKET ASSEMBLY (GRAY) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 10 | | NLA | No Longer Available, Bracket (BLA | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 10 | | NLA | No Longer Available, Bracket (GRA | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 11 | 10 | 40056 | SCREW, (M4 x 20) | AR | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 11 | 10 | 40019109 | SCREW, (M5 x 25) | AR | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 12 | 12 | 17782 | WASHER, 14 | 1 | | |
| 13 | 11 | 90068F | NUT (Black) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 13 | 11 | 90068F | NUT, (1.00-14) (Gray) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 14 | 22 | 74036 | FITTING, Grease | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1 Inch -14) | |
| 15 | 23 | 85973 | BUSHING | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 43447A | STEERING BRACKET (Black) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 9 | | 43447A | STEERING BRACKET (Gray) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 9 | | 43447A | STEERING BRACKET (Tracker) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 10 | | 44397A15 | BRACKET ASSY. (BLACK) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 10 | | 44397A16 | BRACKET ASSEMBLY (GRAY) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 10 | | 44397A22 | BRACKET ASSY. (TRACKER) | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 11 | 10 | 40011110 | SCREW, (M5 x 30) | 3 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 12 | 12 | 17782 | WASHER | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 13 | 11 | 816880 | NUT | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 14 | 22 | 74036 | FITTING, Grease | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 15 | 23 | 817026 | BUSHING | 1 | (Reference 13 is 1.125 Inch -12) | |
| 16 | | 43242 | THROTTLE CABLE (TILLER HAN | 1 | | |
| 16 | | 43242 | THROTTLE CABLE (SIDE SHIFT) | 1 | | |
| 17 | 11 | 40021 | NUT, (M6) | 4 | | |
| 18 | 10 | 40003 | SCREW, (M10 x 80) | 2 | | |
| 19 | | 817634 | PLUG (SEA PRO/MARATHON 25- | 1 | | |